Inner East Community Committee
WELLBEING CAPITAL
October 2014 Statement

Appendix E

Allocation
Date received B&RH G&H K&S
Apr-14 £ 31,000.00 | £ 10,333.00 | £ 10,333.00 | £ 10,333.00 |
Total available to spend | £ 10,333.00 | £ 10,333.00 | £ 10,333.00 |
Approved 2014/15 schemes
Oakwood Allotment Container £ 1,800.00
Total spend | £ - |« 1,800.00 | £ -
Total budget I 10,333.00 | £ 10,333.00 | £ 10,333.00 |
Remaining budget unallocated [ £ 10,333.00 | £ 8,533.00 | £ 10,333.00 |




